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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 20/0126 

21 - Buchhaltung Datum: 04.03.2020 

Bearb.:  Freter, Anke Tel.: 349 öffentlich 

Az.:    

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin Zuständigkeit 
 

Hauptausschuss 23.03.2020 Anhörung 
 
 

Entwicklung Gewerbesteuersoll 
 
 
 
Sachverhalt: 

 
Entwicklung Gewerbesteuererträge (in 1.000,00 €) 
 

 2019 +/- 2020 +/- 

     

Jahrensanf. B. 74.352  81.893  
Januar 78.329 +3.977 86.597 + 4.704 

Februar 71.135 -7.194 88.893 + 2.296 
März 85.037 +13.902   

April 90.530 +5.493   
Mai 87.474 -3.056   

Juni 109.051 +21.577   
Juli 109.767 +716   

August 110.980 +1.213   
September 110.767 -213   

Oktober 111.860 +1.093   
November 113.236 +1.376   

Dezember 112.265 -971   
     

HH-Ansatz 110.000  96.000  
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